3714 Kinnear Place    Saskatoon, SK    Canada    S7P 0A6     Ph: (306) 373-5505    Fx: (306) 374-2245   www.littelfuse.com/relayscontrols
SE-601 MANUAL
DC GROUND-FAULT MONITOR
REVISION 2-B-073014
Copyright © 2014 by Littelfuse Startco
All rights reserved.
Document Number:  PM-1000-EN
Printed in Canada.

SE-GRMXXX
XXX VDC
GROUND
REFERENCE
MODULE
+
S
-
UNFAULTED GROUND
FAULT
FAULT
CURRENT
DUTY
CYCLE
MODULE
SE-GRM024 0.3 W 0.6 W MAX 24 mA CONTINUOUS
SE-GRM048 0.6 W 1.2 W MAX 24 mA CONTINUOUS
SE-GRM125 1.6 W 3.2 W MAX 24 mA CONTINUOUS
CONTACT FACTORY FOR OTHER VOLTAGES
FIGURE 3.  SE-GRM-Series Ground-Reference Modules � 24 to 125 V.

OR 8-32
4.5 (0.18) DIA
C’BORE 10.0 (0.39) DIA
3.2 (0.13) DEEP
NOTES:
1. DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES (INCHES).
2. MOUNTING SCREWS: M4 x 25 OR 8-32 x 1.00.
FRONT SIDE MOUNTING DETAIL
UNFAULTED GROUND
FAULT
FAULT
CURRENT
DUTY
CYCLE
MODULE
SE-GRM250 3.1 W 6.3 W MAX 25 mA CONTINUOUS
SE-GRM300 3.6 W 7.2 W MAX 24 mA CONTINUOUS
SE-GRM400 4.4 W 8.9 W MAX 22 mA CONTINUOUS
SE-GRM500 6.3 W 12.5 W MAX 25 mA CONTINUOUS
SE-GRM600 7.2 W 14.4 W MAX 24 mA CONTINUOUS

  At 1000 Vdc ....................... Unfaulted 12.5 W,
    Ground Fault 25.0 W
maximum
 Shipping Weight .................... 2.1 kg (4.5 lb)
6.  ORDERING INFORMATION
SE-601-0   -
Supply:
U – Universal 120/240-Vac/Vdc Supply
D – 12/24-Vdc Supply
T –  48-Vdc Supply
Conformal Coating:
Blank – Partial Conformal Coating
CC – Full Conformal Coating
SE-GRM024 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 24-Vdc
system
SE-GRM048 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 48-Vdc
system
SE-GRM125 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 125-Vdc
system
SE-GRM250 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 250-Vdc
system
SE-GRM300 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 300-Vdc
system
SE-GRM400 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 400-Vdc
system
SE-GRM500 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 500-Vdc
system
SE-GRM600 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 600-Vdc
system
SE-GRM780 ....... Ground-Reference Module for 780-Vdc
system
SE-GRM1000 ..... Ground-Reference Module for 1000-Vdc
system
Consult factory for other ground-reference modules.
PGA-0500 ........... Analog Percent Current Meter, 0 to
100% range (PGA-05CV included)